
 

EAST HILLS SCHOOL PFA EVENTS AND MEETINGS 
2017-2018 Calendar 

 

Event Date Time 

   

East Hills PFA Meeting Friday, September 15 9:30a.m. 

Class Parents’ Tea Tuesday, September 19 9:30 a.m. 

Open House Thursday, September 28 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

Grade 2 Breakfast with the Principal Friday, October 6 9:30 a.m. 

Photo Day Grade 5 Tuesday, October 17  

Photo Day Grades 2-4 Wednesday, October 18  

East Hills PFA Meeting Thursday, October 19 9:30 a.m. 

Red Ribbon Week Mon., Oct. 23 – Fri., Oct. 27  

Grs 3, 4 & 5 Breakfast with the Principal Wednesday, October 25 9:30 a.m. 

East Hills Fall Carnival Saturday, October 28 11:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

EH – Fall Festival Tuesday, October 31  

East Hills PFA Meeting Tuesday, November 14 9:30 a.m. 

Game Night Grades 4 and 5 Thursday, November 16 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

Book Fair – Family Night Monday, December 4 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

Book Fair Mon., Dec. 4 – Fri., Dec. 8  

Staff Holiday Luncheon Thursday, December 21 11:00 a.m. 

East Hills PFA Meeting Wednesday, January 10 9:30 a.m. 

PARP Week Mon., Feb. 13 – Fri., Feb. 17  

Literacy Night Thursday, February 15 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

East Hills PFA Meeting Friday, March 2 9:30 a.m. 

Bingo Night Grades 2 and 3 Thursday, March 8 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

East Hills PFA Meeting Thursday, April 17 9:30 a.m. 

East Hills PFA Meeting Friday, May 4 9:30 a.m. 



 

Staff Recognition Week May 7 - 11  

Multi-Cultural Week Mon., May 14 – Fri., May 18  

Multi-Cultural Day Friday, May 18  

Grade 5 Breakfast with MS Principals EH 
& HH Parents 

TBD 9:30 a.m. at M.S. 

Family Picnic Tuesday, June 5 

*Rain Date Wednesday, June 6 

5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

EH PFA Installation Breakfast 
Tuesday, June 12 

10:00 a.m. 

Grade 5 Field Day Thursday, June 14  

Marlene Kaufman Wellness Walk-a-thon Thursday, June 14 

*Rain Date Friday, June 16 

Recess Periods 

 

 


